WEB
04/2020
304 stainless steelDIN 10B-1
5/8”
ØP ØM ØD
E
9,1

- Pitch 5/8” (15.875mm) (DIN 10B-1)
- Roller diameter 10.16mm
- M�aterial:
strainless steel AISI 304
- �We are unable to modify these parts
-� �*Pilot bore dimensions are given as
a guide only and are suject to change
.Options.
- �American pitch(ASA)
on request
- Custom made versions are available
.Accessories.
- SBS-625 chain
stainless
steel
PCS62-12/SS 12 61,34 68,0 42 12 30 33,00 F
PCS62-13/SS 13 66,32 73,0 47 12 30 36,14 F
PCS62-15/SS 15 76,36 83,0 57 12 30 44,01 F
PCS62-16/SS 16 81,37 88,0 60 14 30 49,43 F
PCS62-17/SS 17 86,39 93,0 60 14 30 52,67 F
PCS62-18/SS 18 91,42 98,3 70 14 30 65,88 F
PCS62-19/SS 19 96,45 103,3 70 14 30 66,87 F
PCS62-20/SS 20 101,49 108,4 75 14 30 77,15 F
PCS62-21/SS 21 106,52 113,4 75 16 30 74,37 F
PCS62-23/SS 23 116,58 123,4 80 16 30 93,22 F
PCS62-25/SS 25 126,66 134,0 80 16 30 110,81 F
PCS62-30/SS 30 151,87 158,8 90 20 35 132,88 F
Dimensions in mm
Stainless steel chain sprocket
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 10+